American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ALLEGROS BLACK PEARL

ALLEGROS DAYDREAM BELIEVER

ALLEGROS GOTCHA UNDER MY SPELL

ALLEGROS MOONLIGHT SONATA

ALLEGROS SILHOUETTES MERLIN

ALLEGROS SUGAR AND SPICE

AMITY SHE'S OUR DESTINY

ISLA-MORADA ESSIE DREAMTIME WIZA

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Sep-2010
08-Oct-2009
14-Dec-2010
23-Jan-2010
10-Feb-2011
31-Oct-2010
21-Nov-2014

07-Nov-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
9695
9031
9694
9279
10138
9637
11559

9498

Dam

JANARKI ALLENBY RIGBY
SHERWOOD'S UNIQUE LADY CHIKITA
WILLOWBANK GISELLE

RATARAS LUCKY IN LOVE (IMP AUS)
BLUEGABLES ABBYS SILHOUETTE
OKZANA SUGAR BRITCHES

SPRING VALLEY FINALITY

DREAMTIME TRINKET'S SECRET
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BLUEGABLES WIZARDS TOASTMASTER (2005)

Damsire

TOTARA PARKS TALKERS WAR PAINT
M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE

WILLOWBANK CASSIDY

STERLING BO JANGLES

GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE
PENCARROW APACHE

WOODLAND ECHO

https:/lequineregistry.net



